
1 173-014-001 Md Rubel

2 173-014-004 Susanto Mistry

3 173-014-005 Sayema Afrin A- 3.50 A 3.75 B+ 3.25 A- 3.50

4 173-014-007 Md. Mearul Islam

5 181-014-004 Samim Howlader

6 181-014-008 Gazi Rasel Nayeem

7 183-014-001 Jaker Hossain A 3.75

8 193-014-001 Moriom Akter A 3.75 A 3.75 B+ 3.25 A- 3.50

9 193-014-005 Ripon Kumar Ghosh B 3.00 A- 3.50 D 2.00 B- 2.75

10 193-014-006 Asaduzzaman A 3.75 A+ 4.00 B 3.00 A- 3.50

11 193-014-008 Toufiq Ahmed Shezan A 3.75 A+ 4.00 C+ 2.50 B- 2.75

12 193-014-009 Mainul Islam A 3.75 A+ 4.00 C+ 2.50 B- 2.75

13 193-014-011 Md. Al Amin Howlader A 3.75 A 3.75 C+ 2.50 B- 2.75

14 193-014-012 Saiful Islam A 3.75 A 3.75 C+ 2.50 B- 2.75

15 193-014-013 Md. Sadikur Rohman A+ 4.00 A+ 4.00 A 3.75 A+ 4.00

16 201-014-001 Md. Zahirul Islam A+ 4.00 A+ 4.00 A+ 4.00 A+ 4.00

17 201-014-002 Md. Shahadat Hossain A+ 4.00 A+ 4.00 A+ 4.00 A+ 4.00

18 201-014-004 Bichitra Mondal A+ 4.00 A+ 4.00 A+ 4.00 A+ 4.00

19 201-014-005 Md. Kaiyum Khan A+ 4.00 A+ 4.00 A+ 4.00 A+ 4.00

20 201-014-006 Md. Riazul Islam A+ 4.00 A+ 4.00 A+ 4.00 A+ 4.00

GLOBAL UNIVERSITY BANGLADESH
Faculty: Science & Technology,        Department: Electrical & Electronic Engineering

Program: B.Sc. In EEE (Evening)

Trimester: Summer - 2021

Provisional Result for Summer Trimester-2021
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21 201-014-007 Lemon Khan A+ 4.00 A+ 4.00 A+ 4.00 A+ 4.00

22 201-014-008 Asiqure Rahaman A+ 4.00 A+ 4.00 A+ 4.00 A+ 4.00

23 201-014-009 Shovon Paul Chodhury A+ 4.00 A+ 4.00 A+ 4.00 A+ 4.00

24 201-014-011 Nasiruddin A+ 4.00 A+ 4.00 A+ 4.00 A+ 4.00

25 201-014-012 Manish Majumder A+ 4.00 A+ 4.00 A+ 4.00 A+ 4.00

26 202-014-001 Md. Morshed Mollah A- 3.50 A+ 4.00 A+ 4.00 A+ 4.00

27 211-014-001 Ibrahim Khalil A- 3.50 A+ 4.00 A+ 4.00 A+ 4.00

28 211-014-002 Sumon Ahmed A- 3.50 A+ 4.00 A+ 4.00 A+ 4.00

29 211-014-003 Md. Raqibul Hasan A- 3.50 A+ 4.00 A+ 4.00 A+ 4.00

30 211-014-005 Md. Shakil Howlader A- 3.50 A+ 4.00 A+ 4.00 A+ 4.00
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1 173-014-001 Md Rubel A+ 4.00 3 3 12.00 4.00

2 173-014-004 Susanto Mistry I 0.00 A+ 4.00 6 3 12.00 I

3 173-014-005 Sayema Afrin A 3.75 13.5 13.5 48.00 3.56

4 173-014-007 Md. Mearul Islam I 0.00 A+ 4.00 6 3 12.00 I

5 181-014-004 Samim Howlader A- 3.50 A+ 4.00 A 3.75 A 3.75 A+ 4.00 I 0.00 18 13.5 51.00 I

6 181-014-008 Gazi Rasel Nayeem B- 2.75 A- 3.50 C+ 2.50 B+ 3.25 A+ 4.00 I 0.00 18 13.5 42.75 I

7 183-014-001 Jaker Hossain A+ 4.00 A+ 4.00 A+ 4.00 A+ 4.00 12 12 47.25 3.94

8 193-014-001 Moriom Akter 9 9 31.88 3.54

9 193-014-005 Ripon Kumar Ghosh 9 9 24.38 2.71

10 193-014-006 Asaduzzaman 9 9 31.50 3.50

11 193-014-008 Toufiq Ahmed Shezan 9 9 28.88 3.21

12 193-014-009 Mainul Islam 9 9 28.88 3.21

13 193-014-011 Md. Al Amin Howlader 9 9 28.50 3.17

14 193-014-012 Saiful Islam 9 9 28.50 3.17

15 193-014-013 Md. Sadikur Rohman 9 9 35.25 3.92

16 201-014-001 Md. Zahirul Islam 10.5 10.5 42.00 4.00

17 201-014-002 Md. Shahadat Hossain 10.5 10.5 42.00 4.00

18 201-014-004 Bichitra Mondal 10.5 10.5 42.00 4.00

19 201-014-005 Md. Kaiyum Khan 10.5 10.5 42.00 4.00

20 201-014-006 Md. Riazul Islam 10.5 10.5 42.00 4.00
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21 201-014-007 Lemon Khan 10.5 10.5 42.00 4.00

22 201-014-008 Asiqure Rahaman 10.5 10.5 42.00 4.00

23 201-014-009 Shovon Paul Chodhury 10.5 10.5 42.00 4.00

24 201-014-011 Nasiruddin 10.5 10.5 42.00 4.00

25 201-014-012 Manish Majumder 10.5 10.5 42.00 4.00

26 202-014-001 Md. Morshed Mollah 10.5 10.5 40.50 3.86

27 211-014-001 Ibrahim Khalil 10.5 10.5 40.50 3.86

28 211-014-002 Sumon Ahmed 10.5 10.5 40.50 3.86

29 211-014-003 Md. Raqibul Hasan 10.5 10.5 40.50 3.86

30 211-014-005 Md. Shakil Howlader 10.5 10.5 40.50 3.86

Prepared by__________________

Compared by_________________

Prof. A.K.M. Mazibur Rahman

Controller of Examinations
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